SGS 252
Iridium SGS252/452
Modular road-lighting luminaire offering a wide choice of optical, electrical and
mechanical combinations to make driving safer and more comfortable. Ensures low
cost of ownership thanks to its superior optics and low maintenance and installation
costs
Benefits
• The latest evolution of road lighting that takes a significant step towards a 'Green

Iridium SGS252/452
6Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
Product
Family
Code
58853700 SGS252 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
58852000 SGS252 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
58854400 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
58855100 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR PC GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
58866700 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I OR PC GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
58864300 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I CR PC GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
58876600 SGS252 SON-T50/70W I OR PC GR SUD Open CT-POT SGS252
58877300 SGS252 SON-T50/70W II OR PC GR SUD Open CT-POT SGS252
58894000 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
58895700 SGS252 SON-T100W II OR PC GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84252300 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84334600 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND Open CT-POT SGS452
84452700 SGS252 SON-T70W K I CR PC GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
84454100 SGS252 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84836500 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84872300 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84931700 SGS252 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84933100 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR PC AL 7035 SND Closed CT-POT SGS452
84936200 SGS452 SON-T100W K II OR PC AL 7035
SND
Open CT-POT SGS452
84941600 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC AL 7035
SND
Open CT-POT SGS452
58858200 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
58869800 SGS252 CDO-TT70W II OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
65206100 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR GB GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
65257300 SGS252 SON-T50W II OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
65258000 SGS252 PL-T/4P42W EB II OR GB GR Open CT-POT SGS252
47639100 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
47642100 SGS452 SON-T70W I OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS452
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
Product
Family
Code
84248600 SGS252 SON-T70W K II CR GB GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
84251600 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84253000 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84325400 SGS452 SON-T70W K II OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS452
84840200 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84842600 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84930000 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II CR GB GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
84935500 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND Closed CT-POT SGS452
84937900 SGS452 SON-T100W K II OR GB AL 7035
SND
Open CT-POT SGS452
84940900 SGS452 CDO-TT70W K II CR GB AL 7035
SND
Closed CT-POT SGS452
84942300 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR GB AL 7035
SND
Open CT-POT SGS452
85161700 SGS252 SON-T70W K I OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
85162400 SGS252 SON-T100W K I OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
85163100 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR GB GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
47697100 SGS252 PL-T/4P42W EB II OR GB GR Open CT-POT SGS252
58862900 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR FG GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
65260300 SGS252 SON-T50W II OR FG GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84247900 SGS252 SON-T70W K II CR FG GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
84250900 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR FG GR SND Open CT-POT SGS252
84255400 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
84321600 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR FG GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS452
84329200 SGS452 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS452
84929400 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG GR SND Closed CT-POT SGS252
84934800 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND Closed CT-POT SGS452
84939300 SGS452 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG AL 7035
SND
Closed CT-POT SGS452
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
58853700 SGS252 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND Gray
58852000 SGS252 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND Gray
58854400 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND Gray
58855100 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR PC GR SND Gray
58866700 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I OR PC GR SND Gray
58864300 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I CR PC GR SND Gray
58876600 SGS252 SON-T50/70W I OR PC GR SUD Gray
58877300 SGS252 SON-T50/70W II OR PC GR SUD Gray
58894000 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND Gray
58895700 SGS252 SON-T100W II OR PC GR SND Gray
84252300 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
84334600 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
84452700 SGS252 SON-T70W K I CR PC GR SND Gray
84454100 SGS252 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND Gray
84836500 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
84872300 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
84931700 SGS252 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
84933100 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR PC AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
84936200 SGS452 SON-T100W K II OR PC AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
84941600 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
58858200 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND Gray
58869800 SGS252 CDO-TT70W II OR GB GR SND Gray
65206100 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR GB GR SND Gray
65257300 SGS252 SON-T50W II OR GB GR SND Gray
65258000 SGS252 PL-T/4P42W EB II OR GB GR Gray
47639100 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND Gray
47642100 SGS452 SON-T70W I OR GB GR SND Gray
84248600 SGS252 SON-T70W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
84251600 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84253000 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84325400 SGS452 SON-T70W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84840200 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84842600 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
84930000 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
Iridium SGS252/452
7Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color
84935500 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
84937900 SGS452 SON-T100W K II OR GB AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
84940900 SGS452 CDO-TT70W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
84942300 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR GB AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
85161700 SGS252 SON-T70W K I OR GB GR SND Gray
85162400 SGS252 SON-T100W K I OR GB GR SND Gray
85163100 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
47697100 SGS252 PL-T/4P42W EB II OR GB GR Gray
58862900 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR FG GR SND Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
65260300 SGS252 SON-T50W II OR FG GR SND Gray
84247900 SGS252 SON-T70W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
84250900 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
84255400 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
84321600 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
84329200 SGS452 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
84929400 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
84934800 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
84939300 SGS452 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
58853700 SGS252 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND - -
58852000 SGS252 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
58854400 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
58855100 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
58866700 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
58864300 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
58876600 SGS252 SON-T50/70W I OR PC GR SUD 5° 5°
58877300 SGS252 SON-T50/70W II OR PC GR SUD 5° 5°
58894000 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
58895700 SGS252 SON-T100W II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84252300 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84334600 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84452700 SGS252 SON-T70W K I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84454100 SGS252 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84836500 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84872300 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84931700 SGS252 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
84933100 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR PC AL 7035 SND 5° 5°
84936200 SGS452 SON-T100W K II OR PC AL 7035
SND
5° 5°
84941600 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC AL 7035
SND
5° 5°
58858200 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
58869800 SGS252 CDO-TT70W II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
65206100 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
65257300 SGS252 SON-T50W II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
65258000 SGS252 PL-T/4P42W EB II OR GB GR 5° 5°
47639100 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
47642100 SGS452 SON-T70W I OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
Order Code Full Product Name